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Part Number

149518-01
419233-10
90504405
90504417
90502293
90504144
497283-02
5106167-00
5146421-00
90527171
90504416-02
148354-03
419581-01
90504402
046376-00
90526969
5100035-03
5102001-10
FS18BX
5103069-12

PartsList for FS18PSK Type 1

Description

SCREW

KEYLESS CHUCK
TRANSMISSION ASSY.
FORWARD/REV SELECTOR
SCREW

NAMEPLATE

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

MOTOR & PINION
CLAMSHELL SET

BIT CLIP

BIT

REAR COVER

PIN

VSR SWITCH

SPRING

KITBOX

BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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